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200309040005
89140

09/04/2003
09:47:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPTON,
ALGIE L JR

199808130003
12351

200309180006
26830

09/18/2003
09:16:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRUTCHFIELD
, ROBERT A

199908130003
41101

200311060007
40610

11/06/2003
01:45:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HERRING,
BRANDON G

200008080002
67851

200303270001
84180

03/27/2003
01:19:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROTHENSTIN
E, RON R

200102220000
61101

200307010004
10450

07/01/2003
08:24:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCMINN, KERI
A

200006200002
05761


