Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded				Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200309040005 89140	09/04/2003 09:47:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPTON, ALGIE L JR					199808130003 12351	
200309180006 26830		PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRUTCHFIELD , ROBERT A					199908130003 41101	
200311060007 40610	11/06/2003 01:45:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HERRING, BRANDON G					200008080002 67851	
200303270001 84180	03/27/2003 01:19:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROTHENSTIN E, RON R					200102220000 61101	
200307010004 10450	07/01/2003 08:24:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCMINN, KERI A					200006200002 05761	